

## As-Read Bid Letting Results for January 20, 2021

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
153	117499	LM1C-961-F22,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	RUSSELL	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$2,549,965.32	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$2,588,143.00	
154	117430	LM1D-961-F22,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	DICKENSON	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$998,762.65	\$
						S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$1,032,576.28	
155	117431, 117434	LM1E-961-F22,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	LEE	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$1,282,256.69	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$1,367,821.59	
156	117964	LM1F-961-F22,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	RUSSELL	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$2,570,656.78	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$2,637,804.99	
157	117427	SS1A-961-F22,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	WISE	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$1,359,681.44	\$
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$1,365,830.95	
158	117433	PM1A-961-F22,N501	0077	Bristol	BLAND	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$2,609,376.89	\$
160	117465, 117472	PM1C-961-F22,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	LEE	B975	BIZZACK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$3,843,724.47	\$
						W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$4,018,392.83	
162	117456, 117457, 117501	PM1E-961-F22,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	RUSSELL	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$4,746,970.17	
						B975	BIZZACK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$5,149,954.45	
163	117458, 117459, 117460	PM1F-961-F22,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	WASHINGTON	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$4,010,818.03	
						B975	BIZZACK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$4,270,606.99	
271	117437	LM2E-962-F21, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	SALEM	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$3,775,661.75	
						S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$4,221,826.99	
272	117651	PM2S-080-F21, P401	0081	Salem	ROANOKE	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,406,709.24	\$
273	117641	PM2D-060-F21, P401	0011	Salem	MONTGOMERY	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,218,874.68	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$1,242,023.22	
347	117208, 117209	LM3A-963-F21, N501	VARIOUS	Lynchburg	AMHERST	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$992,640.58	

## As-Read Bid Letting Results for January 20, 2021

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
						S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$1,134,334.28	
468	117923	PM4B-964-F21, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	MECKLENBURG	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$2,399,777.00	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$2,448,400.00	
						C750	COLONY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$2,694,787.77	
470	117927, 117928	PM4D-026-F21, P401; PM4D-964-F21, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	DINWIDDIE	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$2,869,777.00	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$3,016,200.00	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$3,231,806.34	
						C750	COLONY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$3,460,527.77	
549	117579	LM5A-091-768,P401	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	SURRY	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$1,406,568.37	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$1,415,685.22	
550	117577	LM5C-001-725, P401	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	ACCOMACK	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$903,596.99	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$1,016,973.64	
551	117578	PM5F-090-736,P401	0010	Hampton Roads	SURRY	L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$876,967.62	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$889,777.00	
						H610	DEVCON CONTRACTING, INC.	\$890,318.76	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$1,023,581.94	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$1,298,853.10	
650	117717, 117718, 117719	SS6C-966-F21,P401	VARIOUS; Various	Fredericksburg	KING WILLIAM	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$1,092,132.41	\$
651	117720	LM6A-966-F21,P401	Various	Fredericksburg	ESSEX	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$907,066.55	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$966,453.91	
653	117724	PM6B-966-F21,P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	SPOTSYLVANIA	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$4,374,744.71	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$4,599,777.00	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$5,644,471.76	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$6,234,979.64	
655	117725, 117728	PM6E-966-F21,P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	SPOTSYLVANIA	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$2,989,316.42	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$3,085,777.00	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$4,162,942.80	

### As-Read Bid Letting Results for January 20, 2021

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
657	117737, 117738	PM6J-966-F21,P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	STAFFORD	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$2,466,777.00	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$2,493,897.97	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$2,765,997.27	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$3,338,889.35	
801	117911	PM8E-007-F21,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	AUGUSTA	B131	B & S CONTRACTING, INC.	\$1,917,327.14	
						W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$2,075,302.42	
802	117912	PM8G-082-F21,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	ROCKINGHAM	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,986,664.78	
						P1098	PAVCON GROUP, INC.	\$2,006,948.54	
803	117913	PM8H-968-F21,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	CLARKE	K611	KICKIN ASPHALT PAVING AND EXCAVATING, LLC	\$2,433,357.44	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$2,649,545.55	
						W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$2,705,293.61	
						P014	STUART M. PERRY, INCORPORATED	\$2,885,240.17	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$3,093,106.51	
808	116977	PM8O-082-F21,N501	0081	Staunton	ROCKINGHAM	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$898,610.74	
						W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$917,809.63	
896	117905	LM8C-093-F21,N501	0066	Staunton	WARREN	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$1,565,143.60	
						S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$1,565,829.80	
922	117811	PM9B-029-F21, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$4,333,777.00	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$4,770,679.33	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$5,096,179.30	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$5,457,344.36	
						F034	FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$6,128,136.67	

## As-Read Bid Letting Results for January 20, 2021

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
923	117812	PM9C-029-F21, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$4,351,440.04	
						C1243	COMMONWEALTH PAVING, INC.	\$4,498,167.34	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$4,577,777.00	
						B042	JULIUS BRANSCOME, INC.	\$4,679,197.01	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$4,759,358.12	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$4,889,232.27	
						F034	FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$5,406,080.72	
924	117828	PM9N-053-F21, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	LOUDOUN	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$3,016,761.04	
						D499	FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC.	\$3,050,644.80	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$3,094,469.48	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$3,428,675.63	
925	117785	PM9P-076-F21, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	PRINCE WILLIAM	B042	JULIUS BRANSCOME, INC.	\$2,388,082.18	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$3,047,777.00	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$3,191,347.92	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$3,191,594.78	
						D499	FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC.	\$3,209,393.49	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$3,256,162.07	
931	117346	PM9F-96A-F21, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	D499	FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC.	\$3,224,320.83	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$3,771,175.64	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$3,973,137.11	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$4,795,914.83	
932	118098	PM9G-96A-F21,N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	PRINCE WILLIAM	E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$6,072,336.80	\$
						D499	FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC.	\$6,981,849.77	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$7,526,874.74	
936	117830	PM9O-076-F21, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	PRINCE WILLIAM	B042	JULIUS BRANSCOME, INC.	\$4,297,119.35	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$4,617,937.78	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$4,999,615.01	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$5,084,157.30	

## As-Read Bid Letting Results for January 20, 2021

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
D21	116731	9999-96A-605,N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	NORTHERN VA	P368	PAYNES PARKING DESIGNS, INC.	\$337,201.89	
						C1407	CES CONSULTING, LLC	\$499,519.40	
D50	109481	0017-046-683, C501; 0017-046-683,C501	0017	Hampton Roads	ISLE OF WIGHT	B978	HENRY S BRANSCOME, L.L.C.	\$3,250,613.38	
						S1315	BRIDGEMAN CIVIL, INC.	\$3,601,261.30	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$3,917,537.74	
						C3607	CORMAN KOKOSING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$3,980,404.30	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$4,440,449.50	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$4,962,943.75	
D53	111691	0120-000-867, B623	0120	Northern Virginia	ARLINGTON	F204	JOSEPH B. FAY CO.	\$4,340,777.77	
						A210	ARCHER WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$4,869,796.98	
						C3607	CORMAN KOKOSING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$5,430,014.90	
						F034	FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$6,256,769.71	
						S018	SHIRLEY CONTRACTING COMPANY, LLC	\$7,176,454.00	
D60	109988	0715-042-825, M501, B645	0715	Richmond	HANOVER	A003	ABERNATHY CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$986,527.10	
						F440	FAIRFIELD-ECHOLS, LLC	\$1,006,333.39	
						C1499	CLEARWATER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$1,073,872.65	
						K108	KANAWHA STONE COMPANY, INC.	\$1,220,999.99	
						W210	BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$1,261,620.00	
						F991	FRANCO'S LIBERTY BRIDGE, INC.	\$1,331,221.80	
D61	117390	GR06-966-472, N501	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	FREDERICKSBURG	L159	L. S. LEE, INC.	\$272,051.75	
						M004	MAKCO, INCORPORATED	\$588,667.00	
D64	109550	0682-005-703,C501	0682	Lynchburg	AMHERST	E009	W. C. ENGLISH, INCORPORATED	\$3,478,849.02	\$
D68	114092, 117861	HSIP-006-662, N501; HSIP-006-662,N502	0460	Lynchburg	APPOMATTOX	C750	COLONY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$2,399,537.77	
						W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$2,684,216.29	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$2,950,584.70	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$3,072,584.89	

## As-Read Bid Letting Results for January 20, 2021

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
D71	116748	9999-963-548,N501	VARIOUS	Lynchburg	LYNCHBURG	E999	ETI ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.	\$479,062.11	
						W210	BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$493,610.05	
						D582	DEANGELO BROTHERS, LLC	\$555,000.83	
						M813	MCCLAIN & CO., INC.	\$803,140.39	
						K214	K.V.K. CONTRACTING, INC.	\$997,309.27	
						T567	TITAN INDUSTRIAL SERVICES, INC.	\$1,058,512.00	
D72	110888	0834-033-826, N501	0834	Salem	FRANKLIN	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$2,225,034.90	\$
						J101	J. C. JOYCE TRUCKING AND PAVING COMPANY, INC.	\$2,335,885.00	
D73	117194	0664-965-394, B609; 0664-965-394, B610; 0664-965-394, B611; 0664-965-394, B612	0664	Hampton Roads	HAMPTON	S715	ELITE CONTRACTING GROUP, INC.	\$1,956,317.99	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$3,098,091.47	
D76	117574	BR21-081-835, N501	0064	Staunton	ROCKBRIDGE	S1198	SAFFO CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$1,599,000.00	
						K214	K.V.K. CONTRACTING, INC.	\$2,240,519.00	
						E1053	ELITE INDUSTRIAL PAINTING, INC.	\$2,376,978.00	
						G497	GEMSTONE, LLC	\$2,680,000.00	
						E1994	EXTREME SANDBLASTING AND PAINTING, INC.	\$2,807,808.00	
						M1038	MANOLIS PAINTING, INC.	\$2,873,000.00	
						B919	BLASTECH ENTERPRISES, INC.	\$3,120,000.00	
						T567	TITAN INDUSTRIAL SERVICES, INC.	\$3,616,000.00	
						M832	M & J CONSTRUCTION CO. OF PINELLAS COUNTY, INC.	\$3,725,000.00	
						A1000	ATLAS PAINTING AND SHEETING CORP.	\$3,840,000.00	
						A887	ATSALIS BROTHERS PAINTING CO.	\$3,884,200.00	
						E989	ELITE CONSTRUCTORS OF VIRGINIA, INC USED IN VA ELITE CONTR, INC	\$4,100,000.00	
						S1346	SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC	\$4,587,000.00	
						R081	REGLAS PAINTING CO., INC.	\$5,800,000.00	
D79	115803, 116244, 116270	0081-034-930, N501; 0081-085-857, N501; 0081-085-859, N501	0081	Staunton	SHENANDOAH	K611	KICKIN ASPHALT PAVING AND EXCAVATING, LLC	\$1,694,806.64	
						G181	GENERAL EXCAVATION, INC.	\$1,896,807.00	
						W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$2,739,086.08	

## As-Read Bid Letting Results for January 20, 2021

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
D98	117455	9999-961-657,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	BRISTOL	N234	NICKELSTON INDUSTRIES, INC.	\$672,975.00	
						M004	MAKCO, INCORPORATED	\$1,311,701.00	
P02	118199	PG08-968-594, N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	STAUNTON	M004	MAKCO, INCORPORATED	\$1,661,366.00	\$
						L159	L. S. LEE, INC.	\$2,403,281.50	
P03	118239	TS08-968-595, N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	STAUNTON	A231	A ANNANDALE, INC.	\$1,369,795.85	
						C1228	CENTRAL SEAL COMPANY	\$1,470,500.00	
						P368	PAYNES PARKING DESIGNS, INC.	\$1,521,014.32	
						M965	MULLEN'S MARKINGS, INC.	\$1,605,895.14	
						D1138	DURA MARK INC.	\$1,684,000.00	
						O015	OGLESBY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$1,875,960.29	
U99	117425	0610-081-841,B684, B685	0610	Staunton	ROCKBRIDGE	B991	BORING CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$995,475.57	
						F451	CATON CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	\$1,013,198.35	
						B728	D. A. BROWN, INC.	\$1,033,107.62	
						F440	FAIRFIELD-ECHOLS, LLC	\$1,090,988.21	
						H006	HAMMOND - MITCHELL, INC.	\$1,116,083.83	
						C1334	CROSSROADS BRIDGE INC	\$1,194,603.47	
						W210	BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$1,271,514.10	
						C1499	CLEARWATER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$1,494,770.85	
						A013	ALLEGHENY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$1,647,949.45	
						C024	A. R. COFFEY AND SONS, INC.	\$1,719,998.93	